
JUN 1 3 2017 
ELIZABETH A. BROWN 

CLERK OF SUPREME 
BY 

EPUTY CLERK 

Eighth Judicial District Court 

Regional Justice Center 

200 Lewis Avenue 

Las Vegas, NV 89155 

(702) 671-0587 

FILED 
June 8th , 2017 

Clerk of Court 
Supreme Court of Nevada 
201 South Carson Street, Suite 201 
Carson City, NV 89701-4702 

CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT 

Re: Supreme Court Case No. 72829 
District Court Case Number: C314260-1 
State of Nevada v. Alfred C. Harvey 

Ladies and Gentlemen: 

Pursuant to the Request for Transcripts filed on May 1s t , 2017, and an Order 

from this Court granting my Motion for Extension on June 2nd , 2017, please 

be advised that the transcripts requested were filed on June 8t
h , 2017 in the 

above-referenced matter and counsel have been served with a copy of the 

transcripts. 

At this time, our obligation has been fulfilled. If you should have any 
questions, please feel free to contact me. 

Sincerely, 

Maria L. 
Reso, IL 
Des rt "enOtSX,1112  2017 
En losure Ju" 

El_ 	
E-rti A. BROWN 

..._CLERKgE)FvetriyUPRciNEERI(GOURT  

TginlYisT6 



24 

CE1V 
JUN 12 2017 

25 

ELIZA...BETH A. BROWN 
CLERK OF SUPREM,':. COURT 

DEPOT( CLERK 

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA 

ALFRED C. HARVEY, 

4 	
Appellant, 
	 Case No. 72829 

5 
	

District Court Case No. C314260-1 
VS. 

6 

THE STATE OF NEVADA, 
Respondent. 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  

I hereby certify that on the 8 th  day of June, 2017, I electronically 

filed copies of the transcripts requested of The State of Nevada versus Alfred 

C. Harvey and were served on the following through email from the Clerk's 

Office link at ccservice@wiznet.com:  

Sharon G. Dickinson, Esq. 
dickinscacalrkcountynv.qov  

Eileen Davis 
eileen.davis(a,clarkcountyda.com   
Clark County District Attorney's Office — Criminal Appeals 

Jennifer Garica 
iennifer.qarcia@clarkcountyda.com   
Clark County District Attorney's Office — Criminal Appeals 

Carrie Connolly 
connolcmclarkcountynv.gov   
Clark County Public Defender's Office — Criminal Appeals 

MARIA L. GARIBAY, Court Recoltier 
Regional Justice Center, DC, Dept. 23 
200 Lewis Avenue 
Las Vegas, NV 89155 
(702) 671-0587 

2 

3 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 


