

Eighth Judicial District Court Regional Justice Center 200 Lewis Avenue Las Vegas, NV 89155 (702) 671-0587

2017 JUN -8 PM 1:27

June 8th, 2017

FILED

JUN 13 2017

ELIZABETH A. BROWN CLERK OF SUPREME COURT BY HC. M.C. DEPUTY CLERK

Clerk of Court Supreme Court of Nevada 201 South Carson Street, Suite 201 Carson City, NV 89701-4702

CERTIFICATE OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Re: Supreme Court Case No. 72829 District Court Case Number: C314260-1 State of Nevada v. Alfred C. Harvey

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Pursuant to the Request for Transcripts filed on May 1st, 2017, and an Order from this Court granting my Motion for Extension on June 2nd, 2017, please be advised that the transcripts requested were filed on June 8th, 2017 in the above-referenced matter and counsel have been served with a copy of the transcripts.

At this time, our obligation has been fulfilled. If you should have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Maria J. Garibay Maria L. Garibay Recorder Depart Enclosure BROWN ELIZABETH A CLERK OF SUPREME COURT DEPUTY CLERK

17-19554

		2000 de marco - 1000 - 1
1	RECEIVED LAS YEGAS DROP BOX IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA COURT	
2	2017 JUN -8 PM 1:27	
3	ALFRED C. HARVEY,	
4	Appellant,	Case No. 72829
5	vs.	District Court Case No. C314260-1
6		
7	THE STATE OF NEVADA, Respondent.	
8		
9	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE	
10	I hereby certify that on the 8 th day of June, 2017, I electronically	
11	filed copies of the transcripts requested of The State of Nevada versus Alfred	
12	C. Harvey and were served on the following through email from the Clerk's	
13	Office link at <u>ccservice@wiznet.com</u> :	
14 15	Sharon G. Dickinson, Esq. <u>dickinsg@calrkcountynv.gov</u>	
16 17	Eileen Davis <u>eileen.davis@clarkcountyda.com</u> Clark County District Attorney's Office – Criminal Appeals	
18	Jennifer Garica	
19 20	jennifer.garcia@clarkcountyda.com Clark County District Attorney's Office – Criminal Appeals	
21	Carrie Connolly <u>connolcm@clarkcountynv.gov</u> Clark County Public Defender's Office – Criminal Appeals	
22	Clark County Public Delender's Office – Chiminal Appeals	
23		Maria L. Garibay
24 25	MA Reg 200 JUN 12 2017 (70	RIA L. GARIBAY, Court Recorder gional Justice Center, DC, Dept. 23 D Lewis Avenue Vegas, NV 89155 92) 671-0587
	ELIZABETH A. BROWN CLERK OF SUPREME COURT DEPUTY CLERK	-1-